Manitoba Harmonized LLQP Course Provider Contact List

Course Provider CIPR

effective November 1, 2023

Organization Number Address Contact Telephone Email
. ) . . - 390, Queens Quay West, suite 209, . P Briddell@advocis.ca
Advocis — The Financial Advisors Association of Canada 48548 Toronto (Ontario) M5V 3A2 Barbara Ridell 416-342-9819 NFanous@advocis.ca (Invoices)
. 9090 51 Ave NW Jason Watt : jason.watt@businesscareercollege.com
Business Career College 48686 Edmonton, AB T6E 5X4 Colin Johnson (780) 482-5990 colin.johnson@businesscareercollege.com
200, Wellington Street West, suite 1500, ; .
Csl 48485 Toronto (Ontario) M5V 1C7 Debbie Bell (416) 681-2221 debbie.bell@moodys.com
50, Burnhamthorpe Road W, suite 601, - .
IFSE 49720 N \ga (Ontario) L5B 3C2 Christina Ashmore (888) 865-4342 ext. 827 cashmore@ifse.ca
Beneva (formerly) La Capitale Assureur de 48246 625, rue St-Amable, Pascale Gauthier (418) 646-1331 pascale.gauthier@lacapitale.com
I'Administration publique Québec, (Québec) G1R 2G5 Kathia Velianovski kathia.velianovski@lacapitale.com
Robert Gardias rgardias@oliverslearning.com
Olliver Publishin 48484 151, Bloor Street West site 800, Callum James (416) 922-9604 Cgames @olversleamn géom
9 Toronto, (Ontario) M5S 154 Fernanda De Melo (416) 922-9604 ext. 555 | : aning.
: fern@oliverslearning.com
(accounting)
N 2000, Argentia Road Plaza 5, suite 300, . . -
Primerica 46754 Mississauga, (Ontario) LN 2R7 Salvatore Chine (905) 813-5346 salvatore.chine@primerica.com
. 2175 Sheppard Avenue East suite 213 . . . .
Real Estate and Mortgage Institute of Canada 76884 Toronto (Ontario) M2J 1W8 Joe White (877) 447-3642 #3 joe.white@remic.ca
The College of Financial Professions / Collége des 212 - 110 de la Barre . . . .
professions financiéres 137415 Longueuil (Quebec) J4K 1A3 Michel Mailloux 514-303-7727 michel.mailloux@pgap.ca
Learnedly Canada Inc. 298807 1 University Avenue, Suite 300 John Waldron 416-356-3474 john.waldron@Ilearnedly.com

Toronto, ON M5J 2P1
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